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  6/3/2025 
 

Should you be interested in a position listed below, please communicate  
directly with the school Principal or Nathalie Rollin (Assistant Director, Human Resources) at 

nrollin@swlauriersb.qc.ca 
        

 
École - School 

 
Classification 

Heures 
par 

semaine - 
Hours per 

week 

 
Schedule 

Principal 
Contact information 

School address 

Sainte-Adèle E.S. Caretaker cl II 28.75 Mon. to Fri.: 7:00 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.  
(45min lunch unpaid) 

Luc Gelinas 
450-229-3226  
lgelinas@swlauriersb.qc.ca 

60, rue Henri-Dunant 
Sainte-Adèle (Québec) 
J8B 2X5 
450 229-3226  

Laurentia E.S. Caretaker cl II  
REPLACEMENT 

7.75 Wednesday:  6:30 a.m. – 2:45 p.m. Josiane Fortin 
450-438-6078 
jofortin@swlauriersb.qc.ca 

457, rue Filion 
Saint-Jérôme (Québec) 
J7Z 1H7 
450 438-6078 

 

St-Paul    and 
 
CDC Vimont 
 

Maintenance 
Workman class II 

20  
St-Paul: Mon. to Fri.: 4:00 p.m. – 6:00 

p.m. 
 
 
 
 

CDC Vimont: Mon. and Wed.: 6:30 p.m.–
8:30 p.m. 

                     Tue. and Thu.: 6:30 p.m.–

9:30 p.m. 

Lynn Neveu 
450-680-3033 
lneveu@swlauriersb.qc.ca 
 
 
Christine Shousha 
450-688-2933 
cshousha@swlauriersb.qc.ca 
 
 

St-Paul  
2425, rue Honfleur 
Laval (Québec) H7E 1Y3 
450 680-3033 
 

CDC-Vimont 
2100, boulevard des 
Laurentides 
Laval (Québec) H7M 2Y6 
450 688-2933 

tel:450%20229-3226
tel:450%20438-6078
mailto:lneveu@swlauriersb.qc.ca
tel:450%20680-3033
tel:450%20688-2933
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CDC Pont-Viau 
 

Maintenance 
Workman class II 

18.75 Mon. to Fri.: 7:15 p.m. – 11:00 p.m. 
Heather Halman 
450-680-3032 
hhalman@swlauriersb.qc.ca 

 

60, rue Lahaie 
Laval (Québec) H7G 3A8 
450 680-3032 

MR Department Maintenance 
Workman class II  
Floater – Laval 
region  
(Based at LJA) 
Special Project  

38.75 Mon. to Fri.: 9:00 a.m. – 5:15 p.m. 
 
Nathalie Rollin 
450-621-5600 ext. 1342 
nrollin@swlauriersb.qc.ca 

2323, boulevard Daniel-
Johnson 
Laval (Québec) H7T 1H8 
 
450 680-3044 

MR Department Maintenance 
Workman class II  
Floater – 
Lanaudière region  
(Based at Franklin 
Hill E.S.) 
Special Project  

38.75 Mon. to Fri.: 9:00 a.m. – 5:15 p.m. 
 
Nathalie Rollin 
450-621-5600 ext. 1342 
nrollin@swlauriersb.qc.ca 

1111, rue Basile-Routhier 
Repentigny (Québec) J5Y 
4C8 
 
450 470-0755 

 

MR Department Maintenance 
Workman class II 
Floater – 
Laurentides region 
(Based at Laurentia 
E.S.)  
Special Project  
 

38.75 Mon. to Fri.: 9:00 a.m. – 5:15 p.m.  
Nathalie Rollin 
450-621-5600 ext. 1342 
nrollin@swlauriersb.qc.ca 

457, rue Filion 
Saint-Jérôme (Québec) J7Z 
1H7 
 
450 438-6078 

tel:450%20680-3032
tel:450%20680-3044
tel:450%20470-0755
tel:450%20438-6078
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John F. Kennedy Maintenance 
Workman class II 

REPLACEMENT 

12.5 Thur. & Fri.: 2:30 p.m. -9:15 p.m. 

 

 
Sonia Busnardo 
450-686-6292 
sbusnardo@swlauriersb.qc.ca 
 

500, rue Cardinal 
Laval (Québec) H7V 1T5 
450 686-6292 

Joliette E.S. Maintenance 
Workman Cl II 

20 Mon.-Fri.:  3:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 
Tara Marlin 
450-759-1600 
tmarlin@swlauriersb.qc.ca 

345, boulevard l’Assomption 
Ouest 
Saint-Charles-Borromée 
(Québec) J6E 0R3 
450 759-1600 

Lake of Two 
Mountains H.S. 

Maintenance 
Workman Cl II 

38.75 Mon.-Fri.:  2:30 p.m. – 10:45 p.m. 

 (CPE) 

Shannon Rudolph 
450-621-7830 
srudolph@swlauriersb.qc.ca 

2105 rue Guy 
Deux-Montagnes (Québec)  
J7R 1W6 

 

mailto:sbusnardo@swlauriersb.qc.ca
tel:450%20686-6292
tel:450%20759-1600

